MANIOTOTO ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS - ‘SPRING FLING’ 2012

Ranfurly Hawkdun Lodge 0508 444 975 | info@hawkdunlodge.co.nz www.hawkdunlodge.co.nz
Old P.O Backpackers 03 444 9588 | oldpobackpackers@gmail.com www.oldpobackpackers.co.nz
Ranfurly Holiday Park 03 444 9144 | bookings@ranfurlyholidaypark.co.nz www.ranfurlyholidaypark.co.nz
Ranfurly Hotel 03 444 9140 | ranfurly.hotel@xtra.co.nz
Ranfurly Motels 0800100559 | info@ranfurlymotels.co.nz www.ranfurlymotels.co.nz
Naseby Ancient Briton Hotel 03 444 9992 | ancientbriton@xtra.co.nz www.ancientbriton.co.nz
Larchview — Naseby Holiday Park 03 444 9904 | bookings@Ilarchviewholidaypark.co.nz www.larchviewholidaypark.co.nz
Mountain View Accommodation 03 444 9972 | stay@mountainviewaccommodation.co.nz | www.mountainviewaccommodation.co.nz
The Old Doctors Residence 03 444 9775 | info@olddoctorsresidence.co.nz www.olddoctorsresidence.co.nz
Dansey Pass | Danseys Pass Coach Inn 03 444 9048 | booking@danseyspass.co.nz www.danseyspass.co.nz

Wedderburn | Wedderburn Cottages 03 444 9124 | enquiries@wedderburn.net.nz www.wedderburncottages.co.nz
Wedderburn Tavern 03 444 9548 | info@wedderburntavern.co.nz www.wedderburntavern.co.nz
Oturehua Oturehua Railway Hotel 03 444 5856 | oturehuatavern@xtra.co.nz www.oturehuatavern.co.nz
Waipiata Komako Cottage 03 444 9324 | heather@komako.net.nz www.komako.net.nz
The Waipiata Hotel 03 444 9470 | enquiries@waipiatahotel.co.nz www.waipiatahotel.co.nz
Tussock Lodge 03 444 9846 | enquiries@tussocklodgewaipiata.co.nz www.tussocklodgewaipiata.co.nz
Kokonga Kokonga Lodge 03 444 9774 | info@kokongalodge.co.nz www.kokongalodge.co.nz
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